



DES-6322^{Q&As}

Specialist - Implementation Engineer-VxRail Exam

Pass EMC DES-6322 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/des-6322.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

An implementation engineer is deploying a new VxRail cluster. What should they confirm before installing the hardware?

- A. Service laptop must be on the same IP network as the iDRACs
- B. At least 36 in (92 cm) clearance exists in front of and behind the cabinet
- C. Power distribution must support the power rating of a single node
- D. Single power zone must be used with adequate power cables

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

What is the basis used for VMware vSAN licensing?

- A. Per CPU socket
- B. TB capacity per cluster
- C. TB capacity per node
- D. Per disk group

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://www.vmware.com/content/dam/digitalmarketing/vmware/en/pdf/products/vsan/vmware-vsan-licensing-guide.pdf>

QUESTION 3

An implementation engineer is deploying a VxRail cluster with the VxRail Deployment Wizard. Which user accounts must be defined for VxRail Manager?

- A. VxRail Manager root account vCenter service account
- B. vCenter root account VxRail Manager service account
- C. VxRail Manager service account vCenter service account
- D. VxRail Manager root account VxRail Manager service account

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4



What is the maximum number of supported nodes in a VxRail Stretch Cluster?

- A. 16
- B. 30
- C. 32
- D. 64

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://www.delltechnologies.com/asset/en-us/products/converged-infrastructure/technical-support/vxrail-stretched-cluster-planning-guide-for-7-0.pdf>

QUESTION 5

How must node ports on Dell EMC ToR switches be configured when the Spanning Tree Protocol is enabled in an environment?

- A. In Port-Channel mode
- B. In Forwarding status
- C. As edge ports
- D. As access ports

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://www.dell.com/community/Networking-General/STP-Troubleshooting-Best-Practices/td-p/3979839>

[DES-6322 PDF Dumps](#)

[DES-6322 Practice Test](#)

[DES-6322 Exam Questions](#)